THE OYSTER INN & GLUE POT

Evening Menu

Served 5pm — 8pm

Starters

Soup of the Day £6.95

Served with bread roll and butter

Cullen Skink £8.95

Creamy soup with smoked haddock, potatoes, and leeks served with bread
roll and butter

Smoked Salmon £8.95
Served with lemon and chive mayonnaise, salad, capers and bread
Blaggis Bon Bons £8.95

Black pudding and haggis, deep fried and served on a bed of mash with
peppercorn sauce

Local Mussels £11.25

In a white wine, garlic, onion, and cream sauce served with bread roll and
butter

Lochnell Oysters £3.85 per
Served on ice with lemon and tabasco

Hot & Herby Mushroom Crostini £7.95

Herbed mushrooms in a creamy sauce served on garlic bread with salad



Mains

Battered Haddock £17.95
Served with hand cut chips, garden peas and tartare sauce
Local Mussels £18.25

In a white wine, garlic, onion, and cream sauce served with hand cut chips,
bread roll and butter

Salmon Fillet £19.95
Served with leek sauce, new potatoes and broccoli
Salmon & Prawn Linguine £18.95

With a white wine, garlic, onion and cream sauce, topped with parmesan
cheese

Vegetable Tikka Masala £15.95

Mild spiced tikka curry, served with basmati rice and naan bread
Add chicken £3.50
Add prawns £4.50

8oz Beef Burger £16.95

Served in a brioche bun with lettuce and tomato, accompanied by hand cut
chips, relish, coleslaw and onion rings

Steak Pie £18.95
Served with puff pastry, mashed potatoes and seasonal vegetables
Fillet of Sea Bream £17.95
Served with lemon, sauteed potatoes and green beans

Chicken Balmoral £18.95

Chicken stuffed with haggis and wrapped in bacon, served with whisky
sauce, mashed potatoes, and seasonal vegetables

8oz Ribeye Steak £28.95

Served with grilled tomato, portobello mushroom and dressed rocket,
accompanied by hand cut chips and onion rings

Peppercorn sauce £3.00

Diane sauce £3.00
Garlic butter £3.00
Mushroom Stroganoff £15.95

Served with basmati rice and hand cut chips



Desserts
Sticky Toffee Pudding

Served with vanilla ice cream

Eton Mess

Served with vanilla ice cream

Crumble of the Day

Served with custard

Sorbet per Scoop

Lemon, raspberry, or passionfruit
Ice Cream per Scoop

Vanilla, white chocolate & raspberry, or salted caramel

Side Dishes
House Chips

Garlic Bread

Salad Bowl

New Potatoes
Mashed Potato
Seasonal Vegetables
Onmnion Rings
Coleslaw

Bread Board
Peppercorn Sauce
Diane Sauce

Whisky Sauce

£7.95

£6.95

£7.95

£2.50

£2.00

£4.00
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00



