## THE OYSTER INN & GLUE POT Evening Menu

Served 5pm - 8pm

## **Starters**

Soup of the Day £6.95

Served with bread roll and butter

Cullen Skink £8.95

Creamy soup with smoked haddock, potatoes, and leeks served with bread roll and butter

Smoked Salmon £8.95

Served with lemon and chive mayonnaise, salad, capers and bread

Blaggis Bon Bons £8.95

Black pudding and haggis, deep fried and served on a bed of mash with peppercorn sauce

Local Mussels £11.25

In a white wine, garlic, onion, and cream sauce served with bread roll and butter

Lochnell Oysters £3.85 per

Served on ice with lemon and tabasco

Hot & Herby Mushroom Crostini £7.95

Herbed mushrooms in a creamy sauce served on garlic bread with salad

## **Mains**

Battered Haddock £17.95 Served with hand cut chips, garden peas and tartare sauce Local Mussels £18.25 In a white wine, garlic, onion, and cream sauce served with hand cut chips, bread roll and butter Salmon Fillet £19.95 Served with leek sauce, new potatoes and broccoli Salmon & Prawn Linguine £18.95 With a white wine, garlic, onion and cream sauce, topped with parmesan cheese Vegetable Tikka Masala £15.95 Mild spiced tikka curry, served with basmati rice and naan bread Add chicken £3.50 Add prawns £4.50 8oz Beef Burger £16.95 Served in a brioche bun with lettuce and tomato, accompanied by hand cut chips, relish, coleslaw and onion rings Steak Pie £18.95 Served with puff pastry, mashed potatoes and seasonal vegetables Fillet of Sea Bream £17.95 Served with lemon, sauteed potatoes and green beans Chicken Balmoral £18.95 Chicken stuffed with haggis and wrapped in bacon, served with whisky sauce, mashed potatoes, and seasonal vegetables 8oz Ribeye Steak £28.95 Served with grilled tomato, portobello mushroom and dressed rocket, accompanied by hand cut chips and onion rings Peppercorn sauce £3.00 Diane sauce £3.00 Garlic butter £3.00 Mushroom Stroganoff £15.95

Served with basmati rice and hand cut chips

## <u>Desserts</u>

Sticky Toffee Pudding	£7.95
Served with vanilla ice cream	
Eton Mess	£6.95
Served with vanilla ice cream	
Crumble of the Day	£7.95
Served with custard	
Sorbet per Scoop	£2.50
Lemon, raspberry, or passionfruit	
Ice Cream per Scoop	£2.00
Vanilla, white chocolate & raspberry, or salted caramel	
Side Dishes	
House Chips	£4.00
Garlic Bread	£3.00
	≈0.00
Salad Bowl	£2.50
Salad Bowl New Potatoes	
	£2.50
New Potatoes	£2.50 £2.50
New Potatoes Mashed Potato	£2.50 £2.50 £3.00
New Potatoes  Mashed Potato  Seasonal Vegetables	£2.50 £2.50 £3.00 £3.00
New Potatoes  Mashed Potato  Seasonal Vegetables Onion Rings	£2.50 £2.50 £3.00 £3.00 £3.50
New Potatoes  Mashed Potato Seasonal Vegetables Onion Rings Coleslaw	£2.50 £2.50 £3.00 £3.00 £3.50 £3.50
New Potatoes  Mashed Potato Seasonal Vegetables Onion Rings Coleslaw Bread Board	£2.50 £2.50 £3.00 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50